
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

20 

37 

11 

96 

5 

74 

33 

71 

34 

103 

70 

93 

117 

10 

104 

94 

42 

7 

19 

101 

56 

39 

50 

23 

Class 

9 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

10 

10 

6 

9 

10 

9 

7 

8 

10 

8 

9 

6 

7 

6 

8 

7 

7 

8 

Name 

PAVELIĆ Vjekoslav 

SALOPEK Zoran 

RADOTOVIĆ Ivan 

DUMBOVIĆ Zdeslav 

HERCEG Ninoslav 

RUMENOVIĆ Domagoj 

ŠEČIĆ Edin 

ĆURTI Josip 

PEKLIĆ Mario 

RILJE Josip 

ŠUKURMA Jovan 

HORVATIĆ Mario 

GROS Marin 

NEMETH Mihaly 

NOVAK Dražen 

MAROLT Janez 

USMIANI Frano 

ŽABJAČAN Toni 

ĆURKOVIĆ Viliam 

KULČAR Karlo 

ŽILIĆ Neven 

WAGNER Christian 

PANKOVIĆ Igor 

MÖSSINGER Peter Rudi 

BestTm 

1:40.137 

1:40.465 

1:42.840 

1:44.079 

1:48.684 

1:48.994 

1:51.668 

1:52.819 

1:53.341 

1:53.435 

1:53.920 

1:54.322 

1:56.509 

1:57.507 

1:57.704 

1:58.023 

2:00.347 

2:01.158 

2:06.918 

2:07.026 

2:12.902 

2:14.382 

2:14.724 

2:17.602 

Diff 

0.328 

2.703 

3.942 

8.547 

8.857 

11.531 

12.682 

13.204 

13.298 

13.783 

14.185 

16.372 

17.370 

17.567 

17.886 

20.210 

21.021 

26.781 

26.889 

32.765 

34.245 

34.587 

37.465 

1. ST 

1:40.137 

1:40.465 

1:46.319 

1:44.079 

1:48.684 

1:49.927 

1:51.668 

1:52.819 

1:53.341 

1:53.435 

1:53.983 

1:54.322 

1:57.338 

1:57.507 

2:01.425 

1:58.023 

2:00.347 

2:03.692 

2:06.918 

2:12.902 

2:14.382 

2:20.508 

2. ST 

1:40.285 

1:42.840 

1:44.438 

1:49.274 

1:48.994 

1:52.634 

1:54.786 

1:55.801 

1:53.920 

1:56.509 

1:57.653 

1:57.704 

1:59.835 

2:01.158 

2:06.997 

2:07.026 

2:32.714 

2:14.849 

2:14.724 

2:17.602 

Club 

URPMS Sokol Požega 

MK Kvarner 

MK Križevci 

MK Kvarner 

MK Križevci 

MK Požega Promet 

MK Blatnjavi Muddy 

URPMS Sokol Požega 

URPMS Sokol Požega 

MCK Cetina 

URPMS Big Bike Racing 

MK Legenda 

MRK Sveti Ivan Zelina 

MK Požega Promet 

MK Križevci 

SMK Karlovac 

MCK Cetina 

MCK Nova Rača 

MK Arbanasi 

MK Križevci 

MK Arbanasi 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Podsused 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

Team 

Big Bike RT 

Big Bike RT 

Servis Košić doo 

Grabac RT 

Peklić RT 

Peklić RT 

Grabac RT 

Grabac RT 

Motorcycle 

Honda 

Ducati 851 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Moto Guzzi 

Yamaha 
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Direktor utrke: Franko SUDAN 

Delegat HMS-a: Miro PAPEC 
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PH Cestovne utrke klasičnih motocikala  

2 - Klase 6 - 10 

Klase 6-10 - 1. + 2. Službeni trening 

Grobnik 4,168 km 


